Series M Miniature Rockers
B62
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

s
 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
M
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
03 .250” (6.35mm)
Straight PC
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
Rockers & Paddles
F .450” (11.43mm) Wide Rocker
G .450” (11.43mm) Wide Paddle
01 F1 2
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
* 4 ON ON ON
* 6 (ON) ON (ON)
* 7 ON ON (ON)
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
* 3-ON circuits
Rocker & Paddle
Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Snap-in Frame
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MN12TJW01-FC-1A
Red .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
Solder Lug Terminals
Silver Contacts with
6–Amp Rating
Mounting Frame
TJ Snap-in Frame
TJ W C
Black Bezel without LED
N

lt
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 A
Snap-in Frame
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MN12TJW01-FC-3A-CF
Solder Lug Terminals
Silver Contacts with
6–Amp Rating
Black Bezel with
2 Round LEDs
Top LED Red
Bottom LED Green
A Black
B White
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
1 Bezel without LED
LED ColorsBezel ColorsOptional Bezels
A Black 2 LEDs
Top LED Bottom LED
C Red C Red
E Yellow E Yellow
F Green F Green
Red .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
3 Bezel with 2 Round LEDs
Series M Snap-In Mount Miniature Rockers
B66

TX
 TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
M
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
G1 3
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
4 ON ON ON
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
3-ON circuits*
*
Mounting Frames
TX Narrow Frame
for Small Actuator
TZ Wide Frame
for Large Actuator
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MN13TXG41-DC
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
3
3PDT (used only
 with terminal codes
 30 & 41 & frame
 code TX)
SPDT
ON-OFF-ON Circuit
TX Frame with .365” (9.27mm)
Wide Red Rocker
Gold Contacts with
0.4VA Rating
.150” (3.81mm)
Vertical PC Terminals with Support

TN
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
M
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver; Rated  6A @ 125V
AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated  0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
Red .365” (9.27mm)
Wide Rocker
Terminals
01 Solder Lug
03 .250” (6.35mm)
Straight PC
.272” (6.9mm) Wide
Flat Frame
Silver Contacts
with 6-Amp Rating
Rockers & Paddles
Small Actuators (TN Frame)
D .365” (9.27mm)
Wide Rocker
E .365” (9.27mm)
Wide Paddle
F .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
G .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Paddle
Large Actuators (TY Frame)
J .595” (15.11mm)
Wide Rocker
H .595” (15.11mm)
Wide Paddle
Rocker & Paddle
Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
W1 012
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
*4 ON ON ON
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
*3-ON circuits
Mounting Frame
TN .272” (6.9mm) Wide
Flat Frame
YT .504” (12.8mm) Wide
Flat Frame
D C
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MN12TNW01-DC
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
3 3PDT
Solder Lug Terminals
N

lt
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RM
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON
Switch Circuit
Isolated LED Circuit in
Rocker Actuator
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
NONE = No Position
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC
G Gold; Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MNL12RCFW01
W
LED Colors
Single Color
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
Bicolor
CF Red/Green
Poles
1 SPDT
* 2 DPDT
* Available only with Rockers
   with Terminal 01
Silver Contacts with
6-Amp Rating
Solder Lug Terminals
Red/Green LED
C F 01
Paddle
P Isolated
Rocker
R Isolated
LED Circuits &
Actuator Types
Terminals &
Mounting Types
01 Solder Lug with Flat Frame
01 Solder Lug with Snap-in Frame
Optional Bezel
& Colors
For Snap-in Frame
A Black
B White
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
N L
Series M LED Tipped Rockers & Paddles
B94